

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.6181 OF 2012.

Central India Power Co.Ltd., Nagpur.

..vs..

The Union of India, thr. its Secretary and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders Court's or Judge's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Mr.D.V.Chauhan, Adv. for the petitioner.

**CORAM : A.B.CHAUDHARI AND
Z. A. HAQ, JJ.**

DATED : DECEMBER 06, 2013

Not before the Bench of which Z.A.Haq, J. is a Member.

JUDGE

JUDGE

chute