

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WP No. 6181 of 2012
CIPC v. Union of India and ors

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

—
Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr D. V. Chauhan, Adv for petitioner
Mr Rohit Deo, ASGI for respdts 1 & 6

CORAM : A. P. BHANGALE AND
C. V. BHADANG, JJ

DATED : 26th September 2014

Learned ASGI wants time to take
instructions. Time granted. Stand over to 3.11.2014.

JUDGE

JUDGE

joshi