

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 6181 OF 2012

(Central India Power Company Ltd vrs. Union of India and ors)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri D.V.Chauhan, Advocate for the petitioner
Smt. M.R.Chandurkar, Advocate for Respondent Nos. 1 and 6
Shri S.C.Mehadia, Advocate for Respondent Nos. 2 and 3
Shri M.M.Agnihotri, Advocate for Respondent No.4
Shri A.S.Fulzele, AGP for Respondent Nos. 7 and 8

CORAM: R.K. DESHPANDE AND
VINAY JOSHI, JJ.

DATE: 3rd JUNE, 2019

Put up this matter on **12.06.2019** for
admission.

JUDGE

JUDGE

Rvjalit